第五章    考勤与加班
员工出勤记录表
     月份           班别                                                                                         页次
	编号
	姓名
	工类
时别
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	合计

	1
	
	正常
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	加班
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	正常
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	加班
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	正常
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	加班
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	正常
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	加班
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	正常
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	加班
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	正常
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	加班
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	正常
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	加班
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	正常
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	加班
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	正常
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	加班
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	正常
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	加班
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	正常
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	加班
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	正常
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	加班
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	正常
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	加班
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	正常
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	加班
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	正常
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	加班
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


   月份               班别                                                                               2页次
	编号
	姓名
	工类
时别

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	合计

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	正常
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	加班
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	正常
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	加班
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	正常
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	加班
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	正常
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	加班
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	正常
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	加班
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	正常
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	加班
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	正常
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	加班
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	正常
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	加班
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	正常
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	加班
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	正常
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	加班
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	正常
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	加班
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	正常
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	加班
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	正常
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	加班
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	正常
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	加班
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	正常
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	加班
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


   注，本表视各单位人数多份合并若干页使用B

总经理             经理           主管            

